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D o R o S TEN C J:

VT-rok-ev.č. Pfijmoní a jm6no
1. V-90-72 OLEJNtK Martin
2. V-91- KoSfÁL Radek
3. V-90-71 J~~ÁSEK Tomáš4. I-91-109 MRKVIČKA Radek
5.I1-91-42 MIKLtK Milan
6. 1-92-118 KLÁSEK Marek
7.I1-92-5 črHÁK Marek
8. 1-90-130 TOMANIEC Jiří
9.II-91-46 ADAMEC Pavel

10.I!-91.-25 KROULtK JiH
11.II-90-16 VÁGNER Tomáš
12.I1-92-53 ~~~NA Michal
1)(- -91-~4 POLÁK Brantišek
14. -90-5 GR~GC~ICA Radek
15.II-90-35 SMÝ~EK Robert
16. I-90-121 KUDELA Petr
17.II-90-47 DZIDA Jan
18.II-92-55 PETRfK Aleš
19.II-90-29 FAJKA Jan
20.II-90-56 KUB~NA Martin

~!!_:_~!

r1-90-3
BiLEK Radim
ČJ\NDA LeošKÁBELE Petr
KOZrOREK Libor
SLOVÁČE1) Petr
SOLANSKl PavelSOLANSKY Fetr
SlMOt{čtK Marek
VLASAK Milan
V~EK Radim

!1-90-48

BE.DN~ Martin
ť!fž Rostislav
DRASNAR Jen
CHVOSTEK Jakub
MACURA Roman
MUR01: Petr
PERUTr RadimPLACH Jan
RYCHL K Evžen
STRAK ~T1adimír

BARTEK Duš an
8AZAr..KAMichal
BEDajJ{ KamilFUS LUbol§
HOR Roman
CHROMEC Martin
KIRAKQVJAN Milan
KNEISL Leoš
KOL~ Martin
KOTABA Dalibor
LUKA.jTfK Petr

- 11 -

rok TJ OSFR
8/72 Vitkovice )-4

2/74 Ben. Havířov 1
12/72 Vítkovice 3-4

3/74 HM Ostrava 9-16
9/73 Vítkovice 5-8
1/75 KR Ostrava 9-16
9/74 NR Ostrava 9-16

3/73 B. Havířov 17-24
10/73 Vítkovice 17-24
4/74 Vítkovice ~5-32

10/72

11/72
2/73
1/73
2/73

6/73
11/72

6/73
6/73
6/73

10/72
5/73

7/72 Slezen Opava
7/74 Baník Havířov1/74 Vítkovice

Slezan Opava
7/74 Baník Havířov

Bicel Vratimov
Slezen Opava

3/75 Baník OstravaSlezan OpavaVal. Meziříčí

Val. Meziříčí
MEZ Vsetin

10/74 Baník Havířov
12/74 Válcovny ~-M

MEZ Vsetin
HM Ostrava
Baník Ostrava
Sokol vrbno
Val. Mezifíčí

4/74 Val. Meziříčí

9/74 NH Ostrava
5/77 Banik Havířov
7/74 Banik Havířov
3/74 Slezen F-M

10/73 Slezan F-M
10/73 HM Ostrava
10/75 ŽD Bohumin

7/74 Slezan Cpava
7/72 Sok. tlrušperk

10/75 Dol. Beaešov

2/73
8/72

9/72
10/72

2/74 MEZ Vsetin
1/75 Val. Meziříčí
6/76 NH Ostrava

MEZ Vsetin
7/73 MEZ Frenšt~t

ZOra Olomouc
9/74 RD Jeseník
7/76 Sok. Pod1esi

HM Cstrava
Slezan P-M

9/74 žD Bohumín

p rt E BOR Y
eR
1

5-8
3-4

2
3-4
5-8
9-16
5-8
9-16

)3-48

Kraj
1

3-4
2

3-4
5-8
5-8
5-89-16
9-16
9-16

17-24 9-16
17-24 17-24
25-32 9-16
33-4S 9-16
J3-48 9-16
33-48 17-24
~9-64 5-8
49-64 9-16
45-64 17-24
45-64 17-24

25-32
25-32
17-24
17-24
25-32
17-24
25-32
25-32
2!S-32
25-32

33-44
3)-44
33-44
33-44
33-44
3)-14
33-44
25-32
33-44
33-44

.5-56
45-56
45-56
45-56
45-56
45-56
45-56
45-56



- 1::! -

ii{~AS Martin .4/74 Zora Olomouc 4'5-56MARVAI'i Petr 6/75 LMCH Pi"erov
NIE4GODA Rostislav 10/76 Banít Havíi'-ov 45-56PAG Č Zbyněk 4/75 Slezen F-~i 33-44RYBJ\R Petr 7174 Sokol vrhno -SAMEK Petr 7/74 Vítkovice 45-56SPIEL Petr 1174 O~ tr, ,to'rýd1ant 33-44SVOBODA Milan 7/74 Válcovny F-M 33-44~KERKO Milan 8/74 Sok. Výškovice 45-56

61. - 80.--------- HAVL:f~EK Libor 2/73 RD JeseníkHERALD Lumír 3/74 Slezan Opav8HOLIl Roman 10/72 Sok. Slavonín
JAKSA Martin 4/75 ŽD BohumínKO~Aí1:fK Josef' 5/74 MEZ Vsetín
KRÁL Petr 8/75 LMCH Pi'-erov
LATTNER Kamil 4/74 Slavoj Bruntál .MARKOVI~ Pavel 5/75 LMCH Přerov
MOLINEK Petr 7/72 MEZ FrenštátNELTWIRTH Jaroslav 11/74 Tatra PHborRAJNOCH Tomáš 4/74 Optimit Odry
SMtT~ Vladislav 11/72 Val. MezHí~íSTA..'i~EK Tomáš 3/76 Sok. TemeniceSYNEK Petr 6/74 H.M Ostrava
SULA Antonín 11/73 MEZ Vsetín
TOPle Jan 9/76 NH Ostrava
TYL Richard 6/74 Veg. Studénka
UN~ElTIG Daniel 9/75 VítkoviceŽVATORA Miroslav 11/74 Stenberk

N E Z A n A Z E Nt:---------------------
10. SADiLEK Tomáš 6/75 Saník Havířov
15. NOVOTNÝ Jití 6/76 ~SA Karviná
16. MATttJ:fCEK Miloš 4/75 RD Jeseník

~!!_:_2~!
BENDL Jaroslav 3/73 Dol. Benešov
DOLEŽEL Vít 4/77 VítkoviceFOLDYNA Lukáš 9176 Válcovny F-MGALETKA Toméš 8/72 K.rnov
LANGER Milan 12/75 Válc ovny l"-MLlJtll Radovan 8/75 v í t kov í ce

~!!_:_~.
BERBR Aleš 4/76 TŽ TřinecCA...''UBALHynek 6/75 ~SA KsrvináDVOktÁČEK Petr 11/75 Sanit OetravaENDÁL Nicola8 8/76 Sanik Havíi"ovH.ANEL Patrik 4/73 Sok. l\.ateřintyMOKROg Radim 3/76 V!tkoviceMARTYNEK Krzysztof 12/74 ! THnec
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D o R o S TEN K Y:------------------------------
VT-rok-ev. ě , Příjmení a jméno

1. l-91-24 P~LUCHOVÁ Renáta2. V-90-74 MUNKOVÁ Irena 9/72
3.11-91-38 VOZNtKOVÁ Petra

~-8.II-92-57 BOTKOVÁ ~ndrea----11-92-51 KAŠPÁRKOV4 Silvie
11-92-44 ONDRÁ~KOiVÁ Petra11-92-24 PIPEROV Jana
11-92-49 PIPEROV Šárka

9.11-90-40 BU~KOVÁ ÁLenka 10/72
10.11-93-50 SAJDOKOV Gabriela
1l.II-93-52 ZOUPLNOVÁÁ Kateřina
:12. . ill{USKOVÁKami1a

11-92-43 GEBAUEROV Darja
KNÁPKOVÁ ,BlankaMARTINCOVA Silvie

16 - 20 ADÁMKOVÁ. Mi 1enaHUEBEROVl) Bri~ita
~~ElS~OVA Ludmila
WOVA Jana
ŠTRBfKovl Renáta

21 - 30. DUBovl RadkaDYTKCVÁ Petra
FUstKOVÁ Ivana
HRABINSKk Monika
K;)ctK~VÁ Andrea
KoA~tKOVÁ Milena

11-90-19 KRIEGISCHOVÁ Carmen 8/72
NÁB~LK~VÁ Petra
RUSKOVÁ Martina 5/73votKeVÁ Eva
BARTÁŠKQVÁ Mark~te 11/72
BOilUMSK4 Jitka
BO~KOV4 AndreaFAB!KCVA Silvie
GREMLICOVÁÁ Pavlína
CHUMCHALOV Magda
JAm~iJtOVÁÁ AndreaKABELOV Andrea
KALOVÁ tlana 5/73KAVÉ~K01fÁ Eva
KL1MŠOVÁ Me~a
KCC1ÁNOV4 Lenka
KCUDELOV4 UeC1a
KRYBU30VA MOllika
KU.BtJOVí MiroslavaKUBtNOV Jarmila
MRÁZKOV Petra 3/73
RUSKOVÁ Zuzana
scsrcvÁ IvaWOZNICOVÁ .Jana

31 - 50

nar. TJ ť:!SFR
4/74 Vítkovice .l

Vítkovice 5-8
3/74 Vítkovice 9-162/75 Vítkovice 9-16
2/76 Vítkovice 9-16
5/75 Válcovny FM 17-32
2/75 Vítkovice 17-32
2/75 Vítkovice 17-32

Raník Havíf'ov-
8/74 I:HOstrava
4/76 Vítkovice
3/77 r~HOstrava

1~/74 Sl. Opava
10/77 Sok. vrbno
11/75 MEZ Vsetín

8/74 HM Ostrava
5/74 NH Ostrava
6/75 SOk.Podlesí
4/74 Baník Havífov
E/79 Banít Havífov
5/74 Zbr. Vsetín
6/74 HM Ostrava
7/74 Jl:EZ Vsetín
4/75 Slezan F-M
5/76 Ban!k Hav!fov
7/75 MEZ Vsetín

Slez.Opava
10/76 NB Ostrava

Sl. Opava
4/74 Zbr. vsetín

Sok. Jedl!
3/74 Sl. OpeV8
2/74 Zbr. Vsetín
1/77 Va1.Mezíf!ěí
6/75 LMCH Pferov
6/74 Val.Meziříčí

10/75 Banik Hav!řov
2/78 Raník Hav!řov

Sok.Slavonín2/74 HM Ostrava
10/78 Baník Havífov
10/74 Sj. ~runt~l
3/74 Ban!k Hav!fov
8/73 Sok.~18von!n
8/77 Val. Mezi~íěí

10/76 Baník Havífov
Sok. Jedlí

10/75 Sl. Opava
2/78 Sl. Opava
5/75 Slezen F-M

~R Kraj
3-4 1
5-e
9-12 9-1613-16 5-8

17-24 5-1?
9-12 3-4

1)-16 2
~-12 3-4

9-16
25-32 5-8

5-8
9-16
9-16
9-16
9-16

17-24
9-16

17-24
17-249-16
25-3225-.$2
17-24
17-24
25-32
17-24
25-32
17-24
25-32
17-24

33-40
2'5-)2.$3-40
33-40
33-4C

41-4441-44
33-40
25-32
41-44
33-40
41-44
25-32
33-40
33-40



S TAH Š 1 ~! CI:--------------------------------
VT-rok-ev.č. Přijmeni o jméno T.J CSl"R

, eSA Karvirtá 3-4
4/77 Vítkovice ~ 5~8Vítkovice" 5-88/76 Válcovny FM -

Ban.Ostrava 17-24
8/76 Banik Havifov-TŽ Tflinec

Válcovny F-M -
9/76 NR Ostrava

10/76 Banik Haví~ov-

nor,'
1. 1-90-
2.II-91-24
3.II-90-334.II-91-34
5.II-9C-23
6.II-91-35
7.II-90-36
8.II-90-J7
9.II-91-3810.

NOVOTNÝ aifinoLEŽEL Vít
LA!~KA Radovan
FOLR~NA Luká§DVOU<'!EK Petr
ENDÁL Nicolas
BERBR AlešLANGER Milan
TOPI<'! Jan
NIEZGODA Rostislav

q/76

8/75
11/75

4/76
12/75

ii. <'!tž Rostislav 5/77 Baník Havír-ov
12. PEBUTKA Radim 10/75 ŽD Bohumin
13. BEDNÁll Kamil 6/76 NH Ostrava
14. GERDA Michal 7/76 Banik Havífov
15. CHALCUPKA František 1/77 HM Ostrava
16. KNEISL Leo§ 7/76 Sok. Podlesí
17. 'NAJDA Lubomír 3/16 ŽD Bohumin
lB. M'::KRO~ RadiM 3/76 Vítkovice
19. !\I;IKULENKAZc'eněk 10/75 Sok. Vidče
20. STRAK Yladimír 10/75 ;)01. Beneěov

21 - 30. BABINSKÝ Roman 10/75 ŽD Bohumín
BAZALKA Zdeněk 3/77 Val. MeziHčí
BERBR Marek 4/76 TŽ THnec
BUGdJ Pavel 12/78 Lok. Cstrava
BY3-rItl<'!A!\Tomáš 4/76 Válcovny Jf-M
HOFErtÍK Petr ' 10/78 Baník Havífov
rlittljEKTorn~š 4/76 M~Z Vset!n
KrtÁL Petr 8/75 LMCH Pf-erov
UNZEITIG Daniel 9/75 Vítkovice
VÁVRA Jndř'ej 9/75 Sok. Krmelin

, 31 - 40. BYSTlhCAN .r ose:f E!79 Válcovny F-!~
DUDi Martin 1/76 TŽ Třinec
KAR ::iEKRadim 7/75 Staré Město
KUBÁ<'! Mártin 7/75 Val. li';ezHíčí
SEDLÁCEK Libor 8/75 Sok. Horká
!:lKOLA David 1/76 Slezan F-M
SULA Miroslav 5/78 MEZ Vsetín
VALA Miroslav 12/75 Prostf. Bečva
VALA Petr E/76 Sok. KateHnky
VOLNÝ Tomá§ 6/77 D11 l)oubrava

4l - 80. BAROS Petr 3/71 Sok. Pod1esí
BEYER ~bn 6/77 Sl. Opev8
BORDOVS Petr 4/76 m~zFrenAtát
BUBtK Michal 12/75 '~eský TěUn
DLU~S ~větoslav 8/76 sj , tsrunUl
DRL K Zdeněk 4/76 ~ok. !híty
FLEISINGER Filip 12/77 Baník Had f'ov
GLOGAR Jaroslav 8/77 T. Kop~ivnice
CHA~IM Radim 3/76 UICH Přerov

CR Kraj
9~16 l
5-8 29-16 1)-169-16 5-8

17-24 9-12
25-32 3-4
25-32 5-849-64 3-4
25-32 5-833-48 9-12

33-48 9-1249-64 ';-8
33-4833-48 :0-16
49-64 9-1213-16

13-16
17-24
17-24
17-24

25-3217-24 '
25-3217-24
;<5-32
33-4417-24
17"24

25-3225-32
17-24'~-32

-323')-44-33-4425-32

33-44
45-56
33-4445-5645-56-33-44
H-4433-44



- 15 -

41 ,.. 80. P o k rač o v á n í. Kraj

INDERSKÝ Lukáš 12/76 Vag.3tudénka
IV~ Alexand~r 12/76 Sok.Aatetinky 45-54JAL JHí. 1/76 Válcovny r-M
KAD~10ZKA Pavel 6/76 Sok. SUtyK.AH.'mI< Petr 11/76 MEZ Frenštát 45-56KALIÁS Petr 9/71 Bio. VratimovKALUS Josef' 12/77 Sl. Opava 33-44KATZER JHí 8/76 LP Sumperk 45-56KENDZICR Tomáš 8/78 NH OstravaKOVÁf{ Michal 4/78 LMCH PřerovKOTALA Martin 10/77 Ban. Ostrava
KOV4L Michal 9/76 Sj. erunt~l 45-56LASAK Rostislav 10/76 Vitkovice
MARKOVIC Vilém 4/77 Zl. Hory 45-56MATULA Daniel 9/77 MEZ VseUn 33-44MATÝSEK David 10/79 NH Ostrava
MI~UREC Robert 7/75 Sj. Bruntál 33-44MRVKA Milan 8/77 DPM ~henberkPLÁSEK Petr 3/78 MEZ VseUn 45-;6PLATOS Petr 11/75 Válcovny J:i'-M

POSPgIL David 8/75 !..MCHPřerov 45-56PRÁZDNÝ Pavel 12/75 Sok. Náklo 45-56RANDIS Vilém 1/77 Romo l"u1nek
SCHROMM, Petr 9/77 31. Opava 33-44SOLNICKY Jiří 11/75 Sl. O~ava 45-56
srANEČ~ Martin 2/76 Vag •.3tudénka
SIř»iONCK Josef' 8/80 Sok. Vrbno'IA1ffitNEKRoman 11179 Sok. Bo1aticeVERNER Oldřich 12/76 Sok. Stíty
VIii Martin 9/78 Bart.Ostrave
'lv TORA Petr 7/77 DPM Stenberk



S 'I' ,\ II Š í ~ Á K Y ~ r:
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V'I'-rok-ev.ě.P~[jmení a jm6no nar.
1. II-90-17
2.II-90-19
3.II-90-15

4-5.II-91-26
--II-93-27
6-7.II-92-28
--U-94-29

E.II-90-jO
9.II-91-3l

1
2

)-4
)-4
5-6
5-6
7-8
7-8

P II e bor y
~R Kraj

KA~PÁRKOVÁ Silvie 2/76
ZOu~LK2V4 Kateřine 4/76
mrSrCKOVA Lenka 10/75
BŘUSKC~Á KamilaSETLOVA Petra
PCLEijLOV4 i1iarkéta
STR3tKOVA Renáta
KortAfťfKOVÁ Milena 7/75
:l.(Si1:LKCVÁ Petra 10/76

TJ

Vítkovice
V'itkovice
Sl. ~pava

3/77 NH Ostrava7/78 Válcovny F-M
11/ 77 NR Qstrava
8/79 Baník Havířov

MEZ Vsetin
NR Ostrava

10 - 13. KAR~LOVÁ Pavlína 12/75
~~~~-----~,ÁFKOVÁ Blanka

KUBtNCVÁ Jarmila
~VRCINOVÁ Andrea 9/75

14 - 2CT BAJGEROVÁ Lenka
~---~~--'Ch~DtKOVÁ Taťána

KHÝROVÁ Andrea
KOctKOVÁ Andrea
:ilARTINCOVÁ .car ,i a
SOSNCV.~ Ivana "

Zbr. vsetín
10/77 Sok. vrhno
10/76 Baní k HavHov

Válcovny j<'-M

9/78 ~:HOstrava
10/77 Vé1covny F-M
1/79 Sl. Onava

5/76 Baník Iiaviřov
1/77 MEZ Vsetín
2/78 Sl. Opeva

21 - 30. BED1\~JV': Šé!'ka
~';;"----'~;""'--JA1;EBOV Á. Luci e

KABELOVÁ Andrea
ICLL;,SOVÁ Maljda
KRA'rocHvtLoV h Den. 1176
r:k!!:LKqVÁ ).'ichaela
POLtV~'t0Vh Dáša
RUSKOV Zuzana 10/75
SABOLOVt. Jarmila 2/76
SULOVÁ Monika

31 - 40. BRÁZJOV4 Jitka 9/7')
-:<'~-';"';";'---FABf!\OV A :)il v i e

FCJT1K0VÁ Jitka
KLOBÁ30VÁ Silvie 12/75
KUB1tJOVÁ, Andrea
MAZURKJVii Martina
PADALtKCVÁ Dana
SCijEJB4LJVÁ 1v ana
SLÁl'vlOVÁ Kamila 11/75
SCP1KOVÁ Tereza

41 - 70. CCUFaLOVÁ Pavla
~~---~~---~DIHLOVÁ Martina

GLOGAROVÁ Věra 3/76
HANIBALCVÁ llliros1av'l
HAUSKNECI}TOVA Petra
HEISEROVA Jana
~tDELOV4 Martina
JAN~AROVA Andrea 10/75
JARCŠCVÁ Sylva ~/7G

1/78
6/78
2/78

lC/7e
7/79

10/77

1/77
1:::/75

7/76
12/76
12/76
10/76

10/76

9/79
1/77

9/78
7/76

10/76
ld76

5/78

NH Ost.rava
Lok. Zébřeh
Baník Havi :"OV
Baník Haviřov
Slezan F-M
;;H Ostrava
Slezan l'"-M
Sl. Opava
Sj. Brunté1
MEZ Xsetin

"~br. v e e t f n
Val.l.:eziřič í
Sl. Cpava
i.';H Ostr8va
Val.l,:e z i!li č:í
ŽD 30hum:ín
LMCHP!'erov
Zl. Horv
MEZ Vsetin
NH Ostrava

HM Ostrava
Sok.Kateřinky
T. l\opřivnice
Ban I k Havířov
Si,<::'TllsLutf n
Sl. Opava
LMCH Přerov
Banf l( ;:avířov
Val.'."eziříčí

1
5-8
9-16

17-24
17-24
17-24
17-24

17-24

9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

13-10""
17-24
13-16
is-rs
17-24
17-24

25-36
17-24
25-32
25-32
25-32

25-)2
17-24

25-32
33-40
33-40
25-32
33-1-0
1"'-2/

H:~4~
17-24

41-46
41-46

))-40
3)-1-0
41-46
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.41 - 70. pokrač o v á n i ~ • .1

~ANOSTtIOVÁ AnD. ~/76 Sj. BruntálJUQENov Silvie 3/77 NR Ostrava ~
KROUPOV Markéta 8/76 Slezen F-II
KUB!J2V MiroslaTa 8/77 Val.Meziři~i
MAJOV 1I1rkéte 1/79 Válcovny P-M
MARTINCOV Marcele 4/78 MEZ Vsetín1I0LINKOVÁ Jana 12/76 Oeskt_TěAínPOLÁKOVÁ MiChaela 6/79 Sl. C~ava J3-40
SEI8ERT"lÁ Kate'i•• 4/78 Zl. Hory
SCHWANOV Jana 5/78 Sl. Opava
~CHW~OV Michaela 9/77 Sl. OpavaSMOL KOV Kateřina 12/78 Banik Heví~ov 25-32
SVO~DOl Vlasta 3/80 Banik Haví~ov 41-46lAF~ov Ázuzana ,/80 LMCH PferOT 33-40~MEJKALOV Eva 6/79 DPM Štenberk
URBANKOVÁ Tamara 10/79 ŽD Bohumin 41-46
vEOElloVÁ Lenka 10/78 Dolní Studéaky
VESELÁ ÁKristýna 6/80 Sj. tlruntál
VOQlLOV Simona 7/78 Dolni ~tudénkyVOJttSKOVÁ Lenka 9/79 Banik Havi~ovZEJMONOVÁ Linda 1/78 Vélcovny J!'-M

~ É Z A A Á Z E N É
E~ .

~ - $

s. tt-9b-12 MARttNCOVÁ Silvie 11/75 MEZ Veét:ín



MLA D Š i Z Á C I--------------------------------
1.
2.
).
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
l':! •
13-
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Příjmení !I jméno
FLElšINGER H lip
VIL~ Martin
GlOGAR Jaroslav
BUGAJ Pavel
SCHROMA! Petr
VAVJaNEK Roman
BYSTllll!AN Josef
ŠUI.A Miroslav
ŽVÁTORA Petr
1I0L~~ Pavel
KOTALA ~!art1n
MlIVKA Milan
KALUS Josef
\!ATULA Dani el
SKlENSKÝ ~')íroslav
KOVÁ~ ~!ichal
PIÁŠEK Petr
HOF'EHm Petr
ŠD.1ot:I!Íf, Josef
PULÁK ~!arti n

~!!_:_~~!
ALEXANDER Martin
GOHlÁL Radim
HHB~I! Pavel
JAVOIISKÝ Libor
!(AL IÁŠ Petr
WVi'ÝSE!( David
ULBHICtrI lom::,š
unsÁG Uavid
VACUl Íh ltoman
ZIGÁI!EK Pavel

2!!_:_~~!
Ill:.lJNÁn Radek
BkZOKOUPJI. Jiří
DVOnÁK Jali
FROIJL Jali
cnueřx HicÍiard
ÍNIJElISKÝ !.lartlli
kENUZioll Tomáš
MlCHÁlEC Jan
SMORAIlA Petr
StRAK ~1Bl'Un

~!!.:_~!
Ab!SEK Lukáš
1I0KSA Pavel
~ERMf l!lchal
Ilt\'tš Peb
kEDROUTEK Mieh.i
kONftPKA Dáhle!
MALEC Jan
l'EKA ti Milrce 1
sikOnA fiadek
VIlIl Marek

- 18 -

12/77
8/77
9177

11/77
5/78
7/77

10/77
8/77

12177
91/7

lU/77

J/78

nar.

12/78

1/78
J/71l

1117 tI
8/80
2/7'9

llJ/7B
1/78
J/78
')/77

10/79

10/78

J/7U
11/7')
7/7::

6/7~j
5/81
8/79
8/78

1i/78
8/7'J

2/78

12/78
1/78
7/77
8/77
,J/78

7/77

TJ ea
~)-16
5-8

17-24
))-48
17-24
49-64

9/78
Beník Haviřov
Baník Ostrava
Tatra Kopřivnlce
Loko. Ostrava
Slezen Opave
Sokol Bolatice
Válcovny F-M
MEZ Vl!leUn
DPM Šternberk
Slezen Opavs
Beník Ostrava
liPM Šternberk
Slezen Opava
MEZ Vsetín
Homo Fulnek
UtC!! Přerov
MEZ Vsetín
l1anÍk Havířov
Sokol Vrbno
Sokol Vrbno

8/79

9/78

)/80

:)/79

Ban í k !Iavířov
IlD Jeseník
Slezan Opava
ustroj Frtdlant n.U.
Biocel Vratimov
NI! Ostrava
b Loce I Vl'at1tnov
~lEZ Vsetíri
HiCH Přeroy
Sokol štíty1/7')

NI! ostrava
Sokol Horka
Vítkovice
Vítkovice
Válcovny F-M
Vagónka Studénka
NI! OstraVa
Slezon Opli\la
Baník Haviřov
MSA Dol.llenešo\l

J/79
7/78
6/79
'!./79

HM Ostrava
Zbroj. V setin
Spartak Lipník
Sokol JedU
Slezan Opava
RCI Jeseník
UICIl Přerov
Baník Uadvan1ce
Baník Peti'vald
Sf o zan Opeva

Kraj
1
4
J
2
5-6
5-6
7-8
9-12
9-12

17-24
17-24
7-8
9· <,

1J .
9-1:2

1J-16
lJ-16
17-2/1
i 7-2'j
1J-16

25-)?
25-)2
25-J!
17-::!4
17-24
17-:!l!
))-44
25-J2
<1- 1'}ó-;J-J_

i7-2't

)1..44
25-}!
:5-)2
JJ- "',
25
JJ-44jJ-44
jj-44
jJ-4/!

))-44
J)-4i!
))-44



- 1.9 -

2h_:~!
BALCABEK Martin 12/77 DPM šternberk
DAŠKO František J/78 2.ZŠ F_M 45-56
D~R~A Jaromír 7/77 LMCH Přerov 45-56
FABdN Miloš 2/78 NH Ostrava
FIURAšEK Jiří 6/78 Prostře Bečva 45-56
FIlODL Jan 617') Vítkovlce
FIlYDRYCIITomáš 8/77 Baník Radvanlce 4~-5G
GIIAF Jiří 12/78 ZD Bohumín
GUZNAR Radim 6/78 ~eský Těšin
HEJL Petr J/80 2.ZŠ F-M 45-56
KLEK Martin 11/77 Vítkovice 45-56
JENfK Marek 6/78 PS Ostrava
JUIlICA Petr 7/79 Daník lIavířov JJ-4!1
KAŠPAR Tomáš 8/77 Sokol Kateřink;y 45-56
KOZUCH Leoš 6/715 LMCH Přerov 45-:;6
KUCIIARČÍK Tomáš 8/77 Vitkovlce
KUIIK! Josef 12/78 2.ZŠ F-M
KVAPIL lliiroslav J/80 Sokol Slavonín
LActNA Milan 9/77 TJ Nov$' Jičín
/JAIIE~EKPetr 8/77 Ustroj Frýdlant n.O.
MA'1'yA~Petr 10/79 LMCH Přerov 45-56
ON DERA Pavel 10/79 \'álcovn)'F-M
OLBIlICH'1'Petr tol7U Blocel Vratimov 45-56
RAK Kamil il/71l PS Ostrava
ROIJPEC Ladislav 1/78 Tati'á Příbor
SEDLA~F.l\!ladek G/78 Sokol šiíty
SIKORA Iran IeI 10/78 Baník lIavířov
SKUP1N Pavel 8/77 Váicovby F-M
SYNEK Petr 1/79 MEZ Vsetin 45-56
z.(l!lcKiPetr iO/78 Důl boubrava 45-56



MLA O š t ŽÁK Y Nt:
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Přijmení a jméno
1. KNÁPKOVÁ Blanka
2. SETLOVÁ Petra
J. POLEHlOV! Markéta
4. ŠTRBtKOV! Renáta
5. SOSNOV! Ivana
6. BEDNÁftOVÁŠárka
7. CHUDtKOVÁ Tatána
8. POllV~ÁKOVÁ Dáša
9. BAJGEIlOv.(Lenka

10. KUB~JOVÁ Mirka
11. KHfROVÁ Andrea
12. JANEBOVÁ Lucie
13. KLJ\fŠOv.(Magda
14. NÁB~LK6V! Michaela
15. ŠULOVÁ Monika
16. MARTlNC(lVÁMarcda

!Z!_:_~~
KABELOVÁ Andrea
POLÁKOV! Michaela
ŠAFnOV,( Zuzana
VE~E!!OV,(Lenka

~!!_=-22!
COUFAI.OVÁPavla
HUBKOVÁ Pavla
~I1JovÁMarkéta
PARMOVÁ Jana
PLEŠEROVÁ Martina
ŠMlJKAlOVÁ Eva
VAI.OVÁ Irena
VESELÁ Kristýna
VILIIEI.MOVÁRadka
VOGElOVÁ Simona

2!!_:_~2!
JANl!OV!Tereza
.TAIlOŠuVÁlIadka
KUBÁlovÁ Vlasta
SEIBEIlTOVÁKateřina
SMOLÍKOVÁ Katka
SVOBODOVÁ Vlasta
TBLICOVÁ Ivana
URO!NKOVÁ Tamara
VRBOVÁ Romana
ZAMAZALOVÁ Lenka

~!:_:_~!!!
nENNOVÁ Dalia
DIHLOVÁ Zuzana
lIANIBALOVÁMirka
CHYTILOVÁ Monika
JANCJPetra
JAHDOVÁ Marcela
Kl,(SKOVÁ Dagmar

nar. TJ eR
10/77 Sokol Vrbno

7/78 Válcovny F-M
11177 Nn Ostrava 5-8

8/79 Baník Havířov
2/78 Slezan Opava 17-24
1/78 NI!Ostrava

10/77 Válcovny F_M 17-24
10/77 Slezan F-M

9/78 NH Ostrava 25-32
8/77 ODPAlVal.Meziříčí

1/79 Slezan Opava
6/78 Loko. Zábřeh

10/78 Banik Haviřov
7/79 NR Ostrava

5/78 MEZ Vsetin
4/78 MEZ Vsetin

2/78 Baník Havířov
6/79 Slezan Opava
5/80 LMCH Přerov

10/78 Sokol Dol.Studénky

9179 HM Ostrava
6/79 MEZ Vsetin
1/19 Válcovny F-M
3/78 Slezan F-M
9/78 OIJPMVal.Meziříčí
6/79 Dl'MŠternberk

11/77 Prostře llečva
6/80 Slavoj Bruntá1
4;80 Liga 100 F-M
7}78 Sokol Do1.Stud6nky

4/78

8/79 Sokol Krčmáň
10/79 ODPM Val.Meziříčí
4/7':JNIIOstrava

Zlaté lIory
H/78 Baník Havířov

J/80 J;suík!lav{řov
ODPM Val.!.Ie7.iHčí

10/79 h Buhumín
1:!!;'9Zbroj. Vsetin

S1avoj Brodek

8/17

7/77
11/77
4/78

J/79 Slezan Upava
1/79 Sokol Kateřihky
9/78 Daník I!avfřov

Sokol Krčmáň
Loko. Zábl-eh
Sokol Dul.Studénky

4/H!. NIIOstrava

Kraj
1

5-6
2

J-4
J-4
5-6
7-8
7-8
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

13-16 _
13-1 ,-
lJ-ltr"
13-16

17-24
17-24
17-24
17-24

17-24
17-24
25-32
25-J2
17-21/
25-J2
17-24
25-)2
25-)2

~5-J2
25-Y -
JJ~
JJ-40
4i-45
2;-)2J3-40

)j-40

))-4041004~
j:J-If(l
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ln rMI·:i:V.(,\ 1žběta ')/8) ~;aOstrava
KUŠUV,~ uonf ka 'j178 Slezan F-U
~:OV,~csu\'Á I~abriela ')/tlů Daník Havířov J)_41'

MAlI~(lVÁ '\iarcela 4/71J Sokol Janovice
MF.UVElíoVÁJaua 11/77 Zlaté Hory
ONDIlArKOV:~Gabr'iela 5/~H O.troJ frýdlant n.O. 41-45
SCHWANllVÁ Jana 517f. 'Hel-an OpU'1; ))-'.0

SCHWANUV! Michaela 9/77 Slezan Opa"a
l'YLOV!\Ta.ara 9/79 lIaník IIniřov 41-45
VOJT~SKOV.( Lenka ~/79 Uaník HavířeY 41-4;;
dRUDOVÁ 7/79 Sokol Kateřinky
ZEJMONOv.( Linda 1/78 VálcovDy ."-)(
UK(lVÁ Kat.Přina 4/79 ZbroJ. V.eth


